27.01.68. Saint Gervais

started: 60
finished: 32

1. Isabelle Mir
2. Marielle Goitschel
3. Annie Famose

4. Florence Steurer

5. Fernande Bochatay
6. Kiki Cutter

7. Michele Jacot

8. Divina Galica

9. Buergl Faerbinger
10. Marie-France Jean-Georges
11, Judy Nagel
12, Penny McCoy

13, Rosie Fortna

14. Felicity Field

15. Betsy Clifford

16. Traudl Walz

17. Madelaine Wuilloud
18. Vreni Indbnit

19. Susanne Chaffee
20. Rita Hug

21, Karen Dokka

22, Susie Kottner
23. Gret Hefti
24, Sigrid Eberle

25, Marie-Jeanne Baud
26, Conchita Puig

FRA

FRA

FRA

FRA
SUI

USA
FRA

GBR
FRG
FRA
USA
USA

USA
GBR
CND
FRG
SUI
SUI
USA
SUI
CND

AUT
SUI
AUT

FRA
SPA

Alpine Combined, women

8.46
12.75
19.24

25.69
27.50
28.58
30.20

35.81
39.04
41.37
43.00
45.00

58.00
61,19
66,72
72,51
75,64
82,95
87,51
87,28
87.56

105,28
110.08
110,40

132,69
138,94



27, Danielle Debernard
28, Annemarie Proll

29, Martine Cotte

30, Dora Storm

31, Angelines Salvadores
32, Monserat Bofill

FRA
AUT

FRA
AUT
SPA
SPA

143,60
145,23

180,37
187,40



